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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Event 104 3, nov 2016 - 18:54

Atlanta, GA

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 4

Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
us 6:08.03 USA - Texas Atlanta, GA (USA) 23 MAR 2016
AM 6:10.16 1:31.72 3:03.87 4:37.07  USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 27 MAR 2009
CR 6:12.43 1:32.43 3:05.97 4:39.80  USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 2007
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;‘"“3
ehin
1 2 4 1U-IN - Indiana University A 6:20.71
EL KAMASH Marwan 0.69 21.77 45.94 1:10.10 1:34.10 1:34.10
MILLER Jackson 0.22 16.97 45.84 1:10.34 1:34.72 3:08.82
TAVCAR Anze 0.51 21.99 46.11 1:11.14 1:36.12 4:44.94
IRWIN Max 0.27 22.23 46.51 1:11.37 1:35.77 6:20.71
2 2 2 1U-IN - Indiana University B 6:29.17 8.46
ROMANY Josh 0.68 22.71 47.67 1:13.00 1:38.52 1:38.52
LANZA Vini 0.09 15.57 45.75 1:10.18 1:34.58 3:13.10
DESTRAMPE Adam 0.20 22.32 47.21 1:12.41 1:37.64 4:50.74
DUKE Wes 0.33 22.28 46.94 1:12.37 1:38.43 6:29.17
3 2 3 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 6:31.25 10.54
CAMPBELL Henry 0.63 22.56 47.04 1:11.95 1:37.32 1:37.32
MERRILEES Jorden 0.25 16.66 45.76 1:10.85 1:36.39 3:13.71
POPP Lucas 0.35 23.09 48.41 1:13.69 1:39.84 4:53.55
MEYER Michael 0.22 22.28 47.38 1:12.83 1:37.70 6:31.25
4 2 5 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 6:35.94 15.23
BECKER Bowen 0.71 22.72 47.96 1:13.84 1:39.76 1:39.76
FAIR Paul 0.18 21.90 46.54 1:11.61 1:36.30 3:16.06
REDONDO Logan 0.36 23.09 48.17 1:13.66 1:39.18 4:55.24
MESSNER Michael 0.14 22.78 48.08 1:14.41 1:40.70 6:35.94
5 2 6 SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A 6:37.64 16.93
GAMROTH Grant 0.79 23.83 49.18 1:14.82 1:39.89 1:39.89
MCCOY Ryan 21.51 46.95 1:37.80 3:17.69
WILLIAMS Isaiah 0.18 1:14.04 1:40.42 4:58.11
JESSEE Nick 0.20 22.97 48.23 1:13.91 1:39.53 6:37.64
6 2 8 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 6:38.28 17.57
CUMBERLAND Will 0.69 22.40 47.32 1:13.09 1:39.14 1:39.14
WU Timothy 0.27 15.82 48.83 1:15.19 1:41.58 3:20.72
ROWE Spencer 0.26 22.74 48.08 1:14.00 1:40.20 5:00.92
POMAJEVICH Sam 0.24 22.55 47.68 1:12.92 1:37.36 6:38.28
7 2 7 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 6:40.64 19.93
KERTESZ Viktor 0.72 23.21 48.44 1:14.75 1:41.68 1:41.68
BER Eran 0.03 23.00 48.81 1:15.87 1:43.62 3:25.30
NIKOLAEV Mark 0.41 22.04 46.94 1:12.43 1:38.03 5:03.33
ANTIPOV Daniil 0.23 21.75 47.03 1:12.19 1:37.31 6:40.64
8 1 4 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 6:44.16 23.45
OSOWSKI Adam 0.66 23.35 48.96 1:15.47 1:42.44 1:42.44
BIONDI Nate 0.18 22.46 47.99 1:14.55 1:41.76 3:24.20
MINANO Zander 0.42 22.23 47.92 1:13.52 1:40.56 5:04.76
OLSON Tanner 0.25 22.48 48.37 1:14.29 1:39.40 6:44.16
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o 2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

\

Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 104 5, nov 2016 - 18:54 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 4

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 'I;"mg
ehin
9 1 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 6:47.32 26.61
KHOSLA Raunak 0.66 23.69 49.25 1:15.10 1:41.20 1:41.20
LAMASTRA Connor 0.26 23.89 50.02 1:15.38 1:41.59 3:22.79
GRUM lan 0.35 23.29 49.58 1:16.40 1:43.14 5:05.93
DURMER Jeffrey 0.14 22.44 47.81 1:14.61 1:41.39 6:47.32
10 1 5 XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A 6:47.78 27.07
SURIANO Rodrigo 0.64 23.04 47.92 1:13.69 1:40.37 1:40.37
BALDWIN Chase 0.16 23.45 49.72 1:16.63 1:43.63 3:24.00
JOHANNS Sam 0.26 23.10 48.29 1:14.39 1:41.29 5:05.29
HITT Knox 0.48 22.44 48.52 1:15.22 1:42.49 6:47.78
1 2 1 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 6:52.16 31.45
BALLARD Alex 0.64 23.51 48.87 1:15.12 1:41.85 1:41.85
AUERBACH Cam 0.48 15.79 49.23 1:16.21 1:43.03 3:24.88
AUERBACH Cade 0.45 23.22 49.47 1:17.40 1:46.38 5:11.26
VATER Jonathan 0.38 22.83 48.28 1:14.67 1:40.90 6:52.16
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
SWM412100_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 30 NOV 2016 19:21 Page 2/2

o Saw R Cera¥d  arrott.
m@m’m OM(I?GA _ speedo > TYR



